Recipiente pentru bauturi / Cani si pahare

Reusable Coffee cup with screw lid 350ml

SKU: TP1P432.685
Categorie: Recipiente pentru bauturi

Stop single use! Bring your own cup and join the reuse revolution so you can contribute to a
disposable free world. These lightweight and durable cups are perfectly suited to take your
coffee on the go. These cups are reusable and made of 100% recyclable friendly PP material.
The cups have a screw lid and a silicone sleeve. 100 degree Celsius food safe approved.
Content: 350ml.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Item Diameter CM

Variations

Attribute SKU
#303328 [ TP1P432.681
#FFFFFF [ | TP1P432.683

#0038A8 [ TP1P432.685

0.34 KG

Current

XD Collection
black

#3D332B
Polypropylene, Silicone
CHN

Black

11,8

11,8 x@ 9 cm

78

79

57

38

25,5

57 x 38 x25,5cm
3,8

4,8

48

30

10

5

30 x 10 mm

Pad Print Drinkware
Pad Print Drinkware
Pad print

item front up

10

10

0,1

10x10x 0,1 cm
9

Stock
11491
4768
4562



